Single Phase Solid State Relay
Dimension
Features
• Load current 10-120A
• Built-in RC
• LED indicator
• Zero-cross
• DC or AC control

4. Proper radiator or heat sink should be equipped for the industrial solid state relay. If the load cooling condition is not good, it
is necessary to leave some margin. Avoid the load short circuit because over current and short circuit are the main causes for
permanent damage of the internal SCR of the SSR.
5. Over current protection: Using fast fuse and air switch is one of the methods for over current protection; fuse is also available
for small capacity.
6. Over voltage protection: It can adopt the parallel voltage-dependent resistor (MOV). The MOV area decides the absorption
power, and its thickness decides the protective voltage value. Generally, 471/10D voltage-dependent resistor is suitable for 220V
series SSR, 681/10D voltage-dependent resistor for 380V series SSR, and 821/10D voltage-dependent resistor for 480V series SSR.
-6-
Heat Sink
The aluminum heat sink radiator is suitable for one or three pieces of industrial-grade single phase solid state relay or one piece
of three phase solid state relay.
Model Dimension (mm)
(L×W×H) Application Range
ATO-L-150 150 × 125 × 135
1. Applied for three industrial single phase solid state relays with actual load
current (three phase amount) less than 220A
2. Applied for a three-phase solid state relay with actual load current (three
phase amount) less than 210A
3. Applied for one industrial single phase solid state relay with actual load current
less than 220A
ATO-L-200 200 × 125 × 135
1. Applied for three industrial single phase solid state relays with actual load
current (three phase amount) less than 300A
2. Applied for one industrial single phase solid state relay with actual load current
less than 300A
ATO-L-250 250 × 125 × 135
1. Applied for three industrial single phase solid state relays with actual load
current (three phase amount) less than 350A
2. Applied for one industrial single phase solid state relay with actual load current
less than 350A
ATO-L-300 300 × 125 × 135
1. Applied for three industrial single phase solid state relays with actual load
current (three phase amount) less than 400A
2. Applied for one industrial single phase solid state relay with actual load current
less than 400A
ATO-L-400 400 × 125 × 135
1. Applied for three industrial single phase solid state relays with actual load
current (three phase amount) less than 500A
2. Applied for one industrial single phase solid state relay with actual load current
less than 500A